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PY2023 Pathology Claims Benchmarks 

 

 

 

 

NOTES: QID 396, Lung Cancer Reporting, does not have a Claims benchmark for 2023 due to insufficient volume of reporting in past years. This measure will be worth a flat 3 points 

Because these measures are topped out, Decile 10 is 7 points not 10 points.  

 

SOURCE: 2023 MIPS Performance Period Benchmarks available in the QPP Resource Library.  

Measure Title ID Decile 1 Decile 2 Decile 3 Decile 4 Decile 5 Decile 6 Decile 7 Decile 8 Decile 9 
Decile 

10 

Seven 
Point 
Cap? 

Barrett's Esophagus 
QID 
249 

97.50 - 
99.99 

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100.00 Y 

Radical Prostatectomy Pathology Reporting 
QID 
250 

36.84 - 
99.99 

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100.00 Y 

Lung Cancer Reporting (Biopsy/Cytology 
Specimens) 

QID 
395 

91.30 - 
95.82 

95.83 - 
98.10 

98.11 - 
99.99 

-- -- -- -- -- -- 100.00 Y 

Lung Cancer Reporting (Resection Specimens) 
QID 
396 

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- N/A 

Melanoma Reporting 
QID 
397 

90.62 - 
95.15 

95.16 - 
98.43 

98.44 - 
99.99 

-- -- -- -- -- -- 100.00 Y 

https://qpp-cm-prod-content.s3.amazonaws.com/uploads/2272/2023%20Quality%20Benchmarks.zip

