

Measure Title	ID	Decile 1	Decile 2	Decile 3	Decile 4	Decile 5	Decile 6	Decile 7	Decile 8	Decile 9	Decile 10	Seven Point Cap?
Barrett's Esophagus	QID 249	97.50 - 99.99									100.00	Y
Radical Prostatectomy Pathology Reporting	QID 250	36.84 - 99.99									100.00	Υ
Lung Cancer Reporting (Biopsy/Cytology Specimens)	QID 395	91.30 - 95.82	95.83 - 98.10	98.11 - 99.99							100.00	Υ
Lung Cancer Reporting (Resection Specimens)	QID 396											N/A
Melanoma Reporting	QID 397	90.62 - 95.15	95.16 - 98.43	98.44 - 99.99						1	100.00	Υ

<u>NOTES</u>: QID 396, Lung Cancer Reporting, does not have a Claims benchmark for 2023 due to insufficient volume of reporting in past years. This measure will be worth a flat 3 points Because these measures are topped out, Decile 10 is 7 points not 10 points.

SOURCE: <u>2023 MIPS Performance Period Benchmarks</u> available in the QPP Resource Library.